
GROVES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2022-2023

4th Grade
1 - Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets,
Clear Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted
8.5x9.75
5 - Pencil #2 Yellow Woodcase Sharpened 12ct
2 - Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
2 - Crayola Crayons 24ct
2 - Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic
Colors 8ct
8 - Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear
1 - Fiskars Scissors Pointed 5"
1 - PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red 8 count pack
4 - Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH)
2 - Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black
2 - Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Fine Tip
4 - Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct
9.75x7.5
1 - Small pencil sharpener w/receptacle
2 - Pink Pearl Eraser
2 - Pencil Top Eraser small package
1 - Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
1 - Earbuds/Headphones (NO Bluetooth/Wireless)
1 - Hand Sanitizer w/Pump 8oz
1 - Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart size (BOYS)
1 - Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon size (GIRLS)
1 - pack of colored 12 x 18 construction paper (BOYS)
1-  pack of colored 9 x 12 construction paper (GIRLS)

5th Grade
1 - Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets,
See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted
8.5x9.75
2 - Pencil #2 Yellow Wooden Sharpened 24ct
2 - Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
1 - Crayola Crayons 24ct
1 - Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic
Colors 8ct
4 - Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear
1 - Fiskars Scissors Student Pointed 7"
3 - PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red 8 count pack
2 - Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow
8 - Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black
2 - Filler Paper Wide Ruled 150ct (NOT COLLEGE RULE)
2 - Composition Book (Wide Rule) 100ct 9.75x7.5
2 - Small pencil sharpener with receptacle
2 - Pink Pearl Eraser
2 - Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
2 - Paper Towel Rolls
1 - Earbuds/Headphones (NO Bluetooth/Wireless)
1 - Hand Sanitizer w/Pump 8oz
1 - 1.5" 3-Ring Durable Poly Binder (not black/with pockets)
1 - 1" 3-Ring Durable Poly Binder (not black/with pockets)
2 - Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5 (GIRLS)
1 - 8 tab dividers (BOYS)

Fecowycz and Novich Classes-Specialized Academic
Instruction
4th & 5th grade
2 - Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets,
Clear Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted
8.5x9.75
1 - Pencil #2 Sharpened 12ct
2 - Crayola Crayons 24ct
4 - Elmer's Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear
1- Fiskars Scissors Pointed 5"
2 - Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
2 - Hand Sanitizer w/Pump 16oz
1 - Ziploc Sealable Storage Bags Quart size (any brand)
1 - Ziploc Sealable Storage Bags Gallon size (any Brand)
1 - Clorox Wipes
2 - Roll of paper towels
1- Toothbrush
1 - Toothpaste
1 - change of clothes for student to keep at school in case of
accidents/dirty clothes


